
 

 

 

SCHOOL YEAR 2023-2024 
 

 

Wed, August 23 First Day of School for Teachers  

Wed, August 30 
School Begins for Returning Children 

(new children will receive individual start dates) 

Thurs, August 31  
Required Orientation Meeting for All New Parents  

7:00 – 8:00 p.m. at School 

Mon, September 4 Labor Day – No School 

Thursday, October 5 Required All-Parent Meeting 

Mon, October 9 No School, Indigenous Peoples Day 

Tues, October 31 No School, Teacher Institute Day 

November 15-17 Parent Teacher Conferences for New Students 

November 22 - 26 Thanksgiving Break 

Mon, November 27 Classes Resume 

December 7 Parent Social Wine on Walden 

December 22 – January 7 
Winter Break 

(Teacher institute Day – Friday, December 22) 

Mon, January 8 Classes Resume  

Mon, January 15 No School, Martin Luther King Day 

January 30 – February 1 Parent Teacher Conferences for Returning Students 

February 12 - 16 Valentine to the Community Food Drive 

March 1 Teacher Institute Day 

Mon, February 19 No School, President’s Day 

March 22 – April 2 Spring Break 

Tuesday, April 2 Classes Resume 

Fri, May 3 No School, Teacher Institute Day 

Mon, May 27 No School – Memorial Day 

Fri, May 31 Last Day of School (All students attend 9:30 – 11:30) 

 


